APPOINTMENTS BY CONTRA COSTA CITY SELECTION COMMITTEE

AND MAYORS CONFERENCE as of December 11, 2018

City Selection Committee Appointments

Local Agency Formation Commission
Tom Butt, Richmond
Rob Schroder, Martinez
Alternate: to be determined

Metropolitan Transportation Commission
Amy Worth, Orinda

Bay Area Air Quality Management District
Dave Hudson, San Ramon
Mark Ross, Martinez

Airport Land Use Commission
Robert “Bob” Taylor, Brentwood
Joel Bryant, Brentwood, Alt.
Ken Carlson, Pleasant Hill
Claire Alaura, Oakley, Alt.

Delta Protection Commission (Shared alternately with Solano County.)

Ronn Kott, Mayor, Rio Vista
Bob Sampayan Mayor, Vallejo, Alt.

Term

4 years
4 years
4 years

4 years

2 years
2 years

4 years
4 years
4 years
4 years

2 years
2 years

Expiration

05/04/20
05/04/19
05/04/19

02/09/19

06/15/20
01/06/21

05/01/20
05/01/20
05/01/22
05/01/22

05/01/20
05/01/20

Contra Costa Countywide Redevelopment Successor Agency Oversight Board

Peter Murray, Pinole
Laura Hoffmeister, Concord, Alt.

Conference Appointments

Association of Bay Area Governments
Dave Hudson, San Ramon
Julie Pierce, Clayton
1°** Alternate: Tom Butt, Richmond

2" Alternate: Roy Swearingen, Pinole

Contra Costa Transportation Authority
Newell Arnerich, Danville
Alternate: Dave Hudson, San Ramon

2 years
2 years

2 years
2 years
2 years
2 years

2 years
2 years

06/30/20
06/30/20

06/30/19
06/30/19
06/30/19
06/30/19

01/31/19
01/31/19



Mayors Conf. Appointments (Cont.) Term Expiration

Hazardous Materials Commission

Lara Delaney, Martinez 4 years 12/31/18
Mark Ross, Martinez 4 years 12/31/19
Alternate: Matthew Rinn, Pleasant Hill 4 years 12/31/18
Alternate: Rich Kinney, San Pablo 4 years 12/31/19

East Bay Regional Parks Dist. Advisory Comm.
Dave Trotter, Moraga 2 years 12/31/19

East Bay Regional Communications System Bd.

Cindy Silva, Walnut Creek 3 years 10/01/21
Alternate: Robert Taylor, Brentwood 3 years 10/01/21
Scott Perkins, San Ramon 3 years 10/01/19
Alternate: Karen Stepper, Danville 3 years 10/01/19
Paul Morris, San Pablo 3 years 10/01/20
Alternate: Jim Diaz, Clayton 3 years 10/01/20

East Bay Economic Dev. Alliance Exec. Comm.

Sean Wright, Antioch 2 years 06/30/20
Karen Stepper, Danville 2 years 06/30/20
Laura Hoffmeister, Concord 2 years 06/30/19
Chris Kelley, Hercules 2 years 06/30/19
Alternate: Newell Arnerich, Danville 2 years 06/30/19

Contra Costa Family Justice Alliance Board of Directors

Ken Carlson, Pleasant Hill 2 years 06/30/20
Elections Citizen Advisory Committee - Bob Taylor, Brentwood
County-Wide Bicycle Committee - Mark Ross, Martinez
Contra Costa Central Identification Bureau - Rob Schroeder, Martinez
2018 Conference Executive Committee (All one year terms)
(Chair, Vice Chair, two Past Chairs, and additional Conference member(s), if any, as
appointed by Chair.) Karen Stepper, Chair, Danville; Laura Hoffmeister, Vice-Chair,
Concord; Cindy Silva, Past Chair, Walnut Creek; Debbie Long, Second Past Chair, Pinole;

Sal Evola, Pittsburg; Gabe Quinto, El Cerrito; Sean Wright, Antioch.

If there is no term or expiration date shown, appointee serves until replaced.



