APPOINTMENTS BY CONTRA COSTA CITY SELECTION COMMITTEE AND MAYORS CONFERENCE as of December 11, 2018

City Selection Committee Appointments	<u>Term</u>	Expiration	
Local Agency Formation Commission			
Tom Butt, Richmond	4 years	05/04/20	
Rob Schroder, Martinez	4 years	05/04/19	
Alternate: to be determined	4 years	05/04/19	
Metropolitan Transportation Commission			
Amy Worth, Orinda	4 years	02/09/19	
Bay Area Air Quality Management District			
Dave Hudson, San Ramon	2 years	06/15/20	
Mark Ross, Martinez	2 years	01/06/21	
Airport Land Use Commission			
Robert "Bob" Taylor, Brentwood	4 years	05/01/20	
Joel Bryant, Brentwood, Alt.	4 years	05/01/20	
Ken Carlson, Pleasant Hill	4 years	05/01/22	
Claire Alaura, Oakley, Alt.	4 years	05/01/22	
Delta Protection Commission (Shared alternat	ely with Solano Co	ounty.)	
Ronn Kott, Mayor, Rio Vista	2 years	05/01/20	
Bob Sampayan Mayor, Vallejo, Alt.	2 years	05/01/20	
Contra Costa Countywide Redevelopment Successor Agency Oversight Board			
Peter Murray, Pinole	2 years	06/30/20	
Laura Hoffmeister, Concord, Alt.	2 years	06/30/20	
Conference Appointments			
Association of Bay Area Governments			
Dave Hudson, San Ramon	2 years	06/30/19	
Julie Pierce, Clayton	2 years	06/30/19	
1 st Alternate: Tom Butt, Richmond	2 years	06/30/19	
2 nd Alternate: Roy Swearingen, Pinole	2 years	06/30/19	
Contra Costa Transportation Authority			
Newell Arnerich, Danville	2 years	01/31/19	
Alternate: Dave Hudson, San Ramon	2 years	01/31/19	

Mayors Conf. Appointments (Cont.)	<u>Term</u>	Expiration
Hazardous Materials Commission		
Lara DeLaney, Martinez	4 years	12/31/18
Mark Ross, Martinez	4 years	12/31/19
Alternate: Matthew Rinn, Pleasant Hill	4 years	12/31/18
Alternate: Rich Kinney, San Pablo	4 years	12/31/19
East Bay Regional Parks Dist. Advisory Comm.		
Dave Trotter, Moraga	2 years	12/31/19
East Bay Regional Communications System Bd.		
Cindy Silva, Walnut Creek	3 years	10/01/21
Alternate: Robert Taylor, Brentwood	3 years	10/01/21
Scott Perkins, San Ramon	3 years	10/01/19
Alternate: Karen Stepper, Danville	3 years	10/01/19
Paul Morris, San Pablo	3 years	10/01/20
Alternate: Jim Diaz, Clayton	3 years	10/01/20
East Bay Economic Dev. Alliance Exec. Comm.		
Sean Wright, Antioch	2 years	06/30/20
Karen Stepper, Danville	2 years	06/30/20
Laura Hoffmeister, Concord	2 years	06/30/19
Chris Kelley, Hercules	2 years	06/30/19
Alternate: Newell Arnerich, Danville	2 years	06/30/19
Contra Costa Family Justice Alliance Board of D	Directors	
Ken Carlson, Pleasant Hill	2 years	06/30/20

Elections Citizen Advisory Committee - Bob Taylor, Brentwood

County-Wide Bicycle Committee - Mark Ross, Martinez

Contra Costa Central Identification Bureau - Rob Schroeder, Martinez

2018 Conference Executive Committee (All one year terms)

(Chair, Vice Chair, two Past Chairs, and additional Conference member(s), if any, as appointed by Chair.) Karen Stepper, Chair, Danville; Laura Hoffmeister, Vice-Chair, Concord; Cindy Silva, Past Chair, Walnut Creek; Debbie Long, Second Past Chair, Pinole; Sal Evola, Pittsburg; Gabe Quinto, El Cerrito; Sean Wright, Antioch.

If there is no term or expiration date shown, appointee serves until replaced.